EVOLED
Overview:
The EVOLED range is a circular spun aluminium luminaire
sealed to IP20.  Incorporating Tridonic LED light engines
and high output opal polycarbonate optic.
Range:
Powered by Tridonic LED light engines.
Available in a range of finishes.
Available in two sizes: 350mm and 450mm diameter.
Integral emergencies can be supplied upon request.
Microwave sensors can be provided upon request.
Two colour temps: 3000K & 4000K
Mounting:
Surface
Construction:
Aluminium
Controls:
Electronic - Standard
DALI - DALI
Efficency:
Optical efficency (DLOR) 65%
Model Ref / Wattage / Lumen package / Colour temp
EVOLED.350.11W.840 11W 1350lm 4000K
EVOLED.350.15W.840 15W 1700lm 4000K
EVOLED.350.11W.830 11W 1300lm 3000K
EVOLED.350.15W.830 15W 1790lm 3000K
EVOLED.450.19W.840 19W 2840lm 4000K
EVOLED.450.30W.840 30W 4090lm 4000K
EVOLED.450.19W.830 19W 2600lm 3000K
EVOLED.450.30W.830 30W 3750lm 3000K
Mead Works, Moreton Road, Fyfield, Essex, CM5 0RB    Tel: 01277 36 36 36